E-Midchen: Pokalturnier

7. Platz

02.06.2013

Ort: Sportanlage des TSV Borgstedt

Ergebnisse KMTV

KMTYV - SG Nie/Bar/West

KMTYV - SG Selent/Giekau

KMTYV - SG Selent/Giekau

KMTYV - MSG Schwartbuck/Hohenfelde
KMTYV - SC Fortuna Wellsee

KMTYV - TSV Borgstedt

0:0
0:1
0:2
1:1
1:2
0:1
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